9,222 13,416 4,194 45.5%

18,390 28,470 10,079 54.8%

 Incoming Orders 115,735 173,103 57,368 49.6%

 Backlog 180,772 309,801 129,029 71.4%

*EBITDA: Operating Profit + Depreciation and Amortization

YoY

 Profit attributable to

 owners of parent

EBITDA*

FY2025 Q1

Summary of Financial Results （PL/Incoming Orders/Backlog）

SCSK Blue

R26 G39 B146

Gray

R159 G160 B160

R0 G166 B203

R219 G54 B141

R240 G131 B0

R124 G189 B39

R41 G128 B196

R145 G93 B163

R190 G138 B43

R39 G178 B141

R255 G219 B70

R224 G54 B87

R77 G191 B216

R228 G127 B176

R247 G170 B83

R169 G208 B107

R122 G162 B214

R176 G139 B190

R211 G172 B100

R135 G202 B178

R255 G231 B135

R239 G165 B164

R0 G140 B170

R182 G42 B118

R199 G107 B0

R102 G158 B29

R32 G106 B164

R121 G75 B136

R158 G114 B32

R28 G149 B118

R229 G197 B63

R186 G41 B71

R172 G220 B234

R241 G189 B214

R250 G208 B158

R210 G230 B174

R187 G204 B233

R209 G190 B220

R224 G207 B189

R194 G226 B210

R255 G242 B194

R245 G201 B191

3Copyright © SCSK Corporation

FY2025 Q1 Proforma Consolidated Financial Forecasts

（Millions of yen）

SCSK
Net One

Systems

Merger-

related

expense
Total (A) SCSK

Net One

Systems

Merger-

related

expense
Total (B)

Net Sales 122,543 45,708 ー 168,252 129,172 48,302 ー 177,474 9,222 5.5%

Gross Profit 31,336 12,281 ー 43,618 35,385 13,400 ー 48,785 5,166 11.8%

Gross Profit

Margin
25.6% 26.9% 25.9% 27.4% 27.7% 27.5% 1.6%

SG&A Expenses - 19,093 - 8,439 ー - 27,532 - 20,298 - 8,360 - 1,715 - 30,373 - 2,841 10.3%

670 - 255 ー 415 80 1,618 ー 1,699 1,283

Operating Profit 12,914 3,587 ー 16,501 15,167 6,658 - 1,715 20,111 3,609 21.9%

Operating

Profit Margin
10.5% 7.8% 9.8% 11.7% 13.8% 11.3% 1.5%

Amount

(B-A)
%

Other Income and

Expenses

FY2024 FY2025

SCSK Blue

R26 G39 B146

Gray

R159 G160 B160

R0 G166 B203

R219 G54 B141

R240 G131 B0

R124 G189 B39

R41 G128 B196

R145 G93 B163

R190 G138 B43

R39 G178 B141

R255 G219 B70

R224 G54 B87

R77 G191 B216

R228 G127 B176

R247 G170 B83

R169 G208 B107

R122 G162 B214

R176 G139 B190

R211 G172 B100

R135 G202 B178

R255 G231 B135

R239 G165 B164

R0 G140 B170

R182 G42 B118

R199 G107 B0

R102 G158 B29

R32 G106 B164

R121 G75 B136

R158 G114 B32

R28 G149 B118

R229 G197 B63